Product page
Date rev.: 10/30/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-71
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Volumetric pipette with one mark, class A, LBG
Description : With coding band (according to ISO 1769), and designed according to ISO 648. Calibrated to deliver
(TD, Ex). Batch certificate included (to be downloaded free of charge at www.labbox.com)
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity accuracy (ml) l(mm) outflow time (s) color code pcs/pack
VPIA-001-006 1 ml ± 0,007 330 7 - 12 blue 6
VPIA-002-006 2 ml ± 0,01 340 7 - 12 orange 6
VPIA-003-006 3 ml ± 0,015 360 15 - 25 black 6
VPIA-005-006 5 ml ± 0,015 400 15 - 25 white 6
VPIA-010-006 10 ml ± 0,02 450 20 - 30 red 6
VPIA-015-006 15 ml ± 0,025 520 20 - 30 green 6
VPIA-020-006 20 ml ± 0,03 560 25 - 35 yellow 6
VPIA-025-006 25 ml ± 0,03 570 25 - 35 blue 6
VPIA-050-001 50 ml ± 0,05 600 30 - 40 red 1
VPIA-100-001 100 ml ± 0,08 640 35 - 45 yellow 1
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
VPIA-001-006 0,364 0,055 70179000 08434868052772
VPIA-002-006 0,5152 0,063 70179000 08434868052789